NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES

2018-2019
Pick Up times are computer generated therefore you must allow a 5-10 minute variation to publi
Pick Up times and Stop Locations subject to change due to changing enrollment and traffic cond
In the afternoon the buses depart the High School at 2:20 pm. Buses usually drop off in same or
They pick up from 2:20 to 3:10 pm. Buses Line Up at NMHS in numerical order.
Email Questions to: businformation@all-startransportation.com

01 NMHS AM
6:31am  KENT RD & SCHAGHTICOKE TRAIL

6:32am KENT RD & RIVERVIEW CT

6:33am 244 KENT RD

6:36 am 336 KENT RD

6:37am 14 SHERMAN RD

6:38am SHERMAN RD & CONCORD WAY
6:40am 1JOTHAM RD

6:4lam 8 JOTHAM RD

6:42am 26/30 JOTHAM RD

6:46am CORTLAND DR & RUSSET LN U-TURN
6:49am SHERMAN RD & EDEN LN

6:49am SHERMAN RD & BALTIC LN

6:54am 211 KENT RD

6:57am KENT RD & WISHING WELL LN
6:57am FORT HILL RD & INDIAN FIELD LN
6:59am FORT HILL RD & QUAKER RIDGE
7:00am FORT HILL RD & TANGLEWOOD LN
7:.0lam FORT HILL RD & DAHLE RD

7:02am SUNNY VALLEY RD & CALDWALL N

© 00 N o OB~ W N

I I e e e e Y S S T
© © N o U~ W N P O

21 7:03am SUNNY VALLEY RD & CALDWELL S
22 7:.04am 88 SUNNY VALLEY RD

23  7:04am 109 SUNNY VALLEY RD

24 7:.06am 147 SUNNY VALLEY RD

25 7:12am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

02 NMHS AM Candlewood Mtn
1 6:20am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:29am 2/6 CANDLEWOOD MOUNTAIN RD

6:30am CANDLEWOOD MOUNTAIN RD & ALDER LN

6:30am CANDLEWOOD MOUNTAIN RD & DUNCAN LN

6:33am  127/132 CANDLEWOOD MTN RD

6:34am 152 CANDLEWOOD MTN RD

6:34am 156 CANDLEWOOD MTN RD

6:35am 161 CANDLEWOOD MTN RD

6:38am CANDLEWOOD MTN RD & CANDLEWOOD VIS U-TURN

6:46am BULLYMUCK RD & HIDDEN BROOK RD - PM RIDE
SHERMAN 2
11  6:47am BULLYMUCK RD & HUBBELL MTN RD U-TURN - PM RIDE
SHERMAN 2
12 6:49am 59 BULLYMUCK RD - PM RIDE SHERMAN 2

13 6:50am 15 BULLYMUCK ROAD - PM RIDE SHERMAN 2

14 6:50am 7 BULLYMUCKRD - PM RIDE SHERMAN 2

15 6:57am BOARDMAN RD FOOTBALL FLD U-TURN

16  6:57am 72/74 BOARDMAN RD

17 6:59am 26 RIVER RD

18 7:01am RIVER RD BEFORE RR TRACKS U-TURN

19 7:03am BOARDMAN RD & RIVER RD

20 7:09am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & MOCKINGBIRD LN

© 00 N o O B~ W DN

=
o



21 7:10am 45 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N

22 T7:11lam CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & TAMARACK DR

23 T7:11am 93/95 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N

24 T7:12am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & LINDEN LN

25 T7:13am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & MILLSTONE RIDGE RD
26 7:14am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & CANDLEWOOD SPGS
27 7:23am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

03 NMHS AM Gaylord West/Rte 55
1 6:10am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:30am COLONIAL RIDGE DR & HEMLOCK LN
6:30am 20 COLONIAL RIDGE DR

6:32am COLONIAL RIDGE DR & PILGRIMS WAY
6:34am USE HEMLOCK LN

6:39am 120 SQUASH HOLLOW RD

6:40am 96 SQUASH HOLLOW RD

6:42am SQUASH HOLLOW RD & ELENA DR
6:42am 61 SQUASH HOLLOW RD

6:43am 38 SQUASH HOLLOW RD

6:43am 28 SQUASH HOLLOW RD

6:44am 18 SQUASH HOLLOW RD

6:58am 233 CANDLEWOOD LK RD

6:58am 256 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N

6:59am 328 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N

7:01am 364/347 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N

7:02am 372 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N

7:.02am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & MAPLE DR
7:03am 371 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD

7.03am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & SHERRY LN
7:05am 465 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N

7:.06 am 470 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N

7:.06am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N AT THE WELL
7:.06am 517 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N

7:08am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & OLD TOWN PARK RD &
SKYVIEW DR

26 7:09am 22 PERRY DR

27 7:10am 47 PERRY DR

28 7:10am 69 PERRY DR

29 T7:11am 84 PERRY DR

30 7:12am 111 PERRY DR

31 T7:12am 125 PERRY DR

32 T7:13am 72 OLD TOWN PARK RD
33 T7:14am 18 CARLSON RD

34 T7:15am 30 LARSONRD

35 T7:15am 20 LARSONRD

36 7:17am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

© 00 N o O B~ W DN

N RN NN RNRNRR R B2 B B 2R R
O B W N P O © © N o 0o W N B O

04 NMHS AM Gaylord East
1 6:10am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:20am 396 KENT RD

6:22am KENT RD & KENNEDY CT

6:26 am 594 KENT ROAD

6:30am GROVE RD & BURKHARDT WAY
6:31am 13/11 GROVE RD

6:33am 50 MEADOWLAND DR

6:33am MEADOWLAND CLU-DE-SAC UTURN
6:36am 21 SKENT RD

6:37am RIVERVIEW RD & LIBERTY HILL
6:38am RIVERVIEW RD & RIVER RD

© 00 N o O B~ W DN

=
= O



12 6:39am 18 BROWNS FORGE RD

13 6:41am BROWNS FORGE RD & QUAIL RIDGE RD
14 6:42am 102 BROWNS FORGE RD

15 6:42am BROWNS FORGE RD & LONG MOUNTAIN RD
16 6:44am 116 SOUTH KENT RD

17 6:45am SKENT RD & BEVERLY DR

18 6:46am SKENT RD & RED HORSE DR U-TURN
19 6:49am SKENTRD @ OLD STONE RD

20 6:52am 663 KENT RD

21 6:52am 637 KENT RD

22 6:53am 631 KENT RD

23 6:53am 609 KENT RD

24 6:56am KENT RD & STRAITS ROCK LN

25 7:00am KENT RD & TWIN OAKS
26 7:01lam KENT RD & EVERWOOD DR

27 7:.02am KENT RD & EASTVIEW DR
28 7:15am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

05 NMHS AM Upper Meetinghouse
1 6:10am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:27am W MEETINGHOUSE RD & CARLS LN

6:28am 18 WEST MEETINGHOUSE RD

6:34am W MEETINGHOUSE RD & MATTHEWS LN
6:34am 280 W MEETINGHOUSE RD

6:35am W MEETINGHOUSE RD & BRIDLE RD
6:36am W MEETINGHOUSE RD & NATURE VIEW LN
6:37am 332 W MEETINGHOUSE RD

6:39am 62 BARKER RD

6:44am 108 SQUIRE HILL RD

6:44am 95 SQUIRE HILL RD

6:44am SQUIRE HILL RD & WOODS END RD

6:45am SQUIRE HILL RD & HIDEAWAY LN

6:45am 72 SQUIRE HILL RD

6:50am 60/66 TAMARACK RD

6:52am W MEETINGHOUSE RD & HINE RD

6:55am W MEETINGHOUSE RD & WOOD CREEK RD
6:56 am 132 WEST MEETINGHOUSE RD

6:57am W MEETINGHOUSE RD & W MEETINGHOUSE TER
6:59am ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & ASPETUCK PINES DR
7:00am ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & ELBO DR

7:.01lam ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & BRIAR LN

7:0lam ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & BUCKBOARD LN
7:02am 282 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

7:03am ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & FIELDSTONE LN
7:03am 236 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

7:04am 230 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

7:19am  NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

© 00 N o O B~ W DN

N RN RNRNRNNRNRNERR R B2 B B bR R
© N o s WN RFP O © 0 N O U~ ®WN RFE O

06 NMHS AM + 26 & 50 Feeder
1 6:20am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:33am 4 SAND RD

6:34am 16 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

6:35am LONG MOUNTAIN RD & CORNWALL DR
6:35am LONG MOUNTAIN RD & DOC'S WAY
6:37am ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & BUCKBOARD LN
6:38am PUTNAM RD & CHINMOY LN

6:39am  33/30 PUTNAM RD

6:40am CORNWALL DR & PUTNAM RD

© 00 N o O B~ W N



10 6:41am ADAMS LN & CORNWALL DR

11  6:44am LONG MOUNTAIN RD & GRANDVIEW LN
12 6:46am N VALLEY RD CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN

13  6:48am GREGORY/VISTA DR - TRANSFER ON NMS (GREG)
14 6:49am GREGORY DR & VISTADR

15 6:51am 214 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

16 6:51am 206 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

17 6:52am ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & BAYBERRY LN
18 6:556am ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & TWO RIVERS LN
19 6:57am ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & GLEN RIDGE CT
20  6:59am HOUSATONIC AVE & YOUNGFIELD RD
21  7:11am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

07 NMHS AM Bear Hill Area
1 6:15am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:28am 25 LITTLE BEAR HILL RD

6:28am 29 LITTLE BEARHILL RD

6:30am 50 LITTLE BEAR HILL RD

6:31lam 89 BIG BEARHILL

6:31am 77 BIG BEAR HILL RD

6:32am BIG BEARHILL RD & GEIGERRD U-TURN
6:39am MERRYALL RD & DIAMOND LN

6:40am 196 MERRYALL RD

6:40am MERRYALL RD & MOUNT TOM RD
6:41lam MERRYALL RD & CLEARVIEW DR
6:44am 109/107 MERRYALL RD

6:44am 84 MERRYALL RD

6:46am MERRYALL RD & COOPERS LN

6:47am MERRYALL RD & COUNTRY FARM LN
6:47am 44 MERRYALL RD

6:48am 30 MERRYALL RD

6:48am 26 MERRYALL RD

6:49am MERRYALL RD & BUCKS ROCK RD
6:55am BENNITT ST & TERRACE PL

6:56am ASPETUCK AVE & SUMMIT ST

6:57am ASPETUCK AVE & HICKORY HEARTH LN
7:.03am 21 PICKETT DISTRICT RD

7:04am 35PICKETT DIST RD

7:.07am PICKETT DISTRICT RD & CEAR KNOLLS DR
7:08am PICKETT DISTRICT RD & CRICKET WAY
7:11am  NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

© 00 N o O B~ W N

N RN NRNRNNDNERERR B 2 B B P b
~N o O WON P O © 0N O Ul WN B O

08 NMHS AM Sawyer Hill
1 6:10am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:26 am 482 LITCHFIELD RD

6:27am LITCHFIELD RD & SPRUCE LN

6:28am MARBLEDALE POST OFFICE - U-TURN
6:29am 11 SAWYER HILL RD

6:30am 45 SAWYER HILL RD

6:35am CHERNISKE RD & FRENCHMANS UTURN
6:37am SAWYER HILL RD & NEW PRESTON HILL RD
6:40am 60 CONNELLY RD

6:40am 53 CONNELLY RD

6:41am 2/4/6 MCNULTY DR

6:42am 21 MCNULTY DR

6:42am  33/35 MCNULTY DR

6:44am MCNULTY DR & GIEGER RD

6:44am 18 WILDLIFE DR

© 00 N o O B~ W N

e e o e
g h W N P O



16 6:46am WILDLIFE DR CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN

17 6:50am 26 CONNELLY RD

18 6:51am 485 LITCHFIELD RD

19 6:52am 445 LITCHFIELD RD

20 6:54am LITCHFIELD RD & BITTERSWEET BLUFF

21 6:55am 307 LITCHFIELD RD

22 7:00am PARK LANE RD & BEL AIR DR - PM RIDE BUS 17
23 7:0lam PARK LANE RD & AVERY RD - PM RIDE BUS 17
24 T7:04am PARKLANE RD & TAYLOR TER - PM RIDE BUS 17
25 7:05am POPLARST & HILL DR - PM RIDE BUS 17

26 7:07am EAST ST & CHURCH ST - PM RIDE BUS 17

27 7:20am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

09 NMHS AM Wheaton Hill
1 6:20am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:3lam LITCHFIELD RD & PRATT LN

6:33am LITCHFIELD RD & BUCKINGHAM RD
6:34am 294 LITCHFIELD RD

6:34am LITCHFIELD RD & EDSANDS FARM LN
6:37am 406 LITCHFIELD RD

6:38am 428 LITCHFIELD RD

6:38am LITCHFIELD RD & SANDY ACRES LN
6:39am WHEATON RD & HILLENDALE DR

6:39am WEATON RD & HEARTHSTONE TER

6:41lam WHEATON RD & CRESCENT LN

6:4l1am 58 WHEATON RD

6:42am WHEATON RD & UPPER CHURCH HILL RD
6:42am POWDER HORN LN & WHEATON RD

6:45am 72 UPPER CHURCH HILL RD

6:46 am UPPER CHURCH HILL & WIETING RD UTURN
6:49am WHEATON RD & TORY LN

6:51am  124/115 UPLAND RD

6:51am UPLAND RD & KINNEY FARM LN

6:52am 92 UPLAND RD

6:55am 265 LITCHFIELD RD

6:59am HIPP RD & STEVEN CT - PM RIDE BUS 11
7:00am HIPP RD & PALOMINO DR - PM RIDE BUS 11
7:00am PALOMINO DR & MARE LN - PM RIDE BUS 11
7:16am  NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

© 00 N o O B~ W N

N RN RNRNNR R R B B B 2R e
O B W N P O © 0 N o 0o N~ W DN P O

10 NMHS AM Route 109
1 6:13am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:26am CHESTNUTLAND RD & WESTERN VIEW RD
6:27am 236 CHESTNUTLAND RD

6:28am CHESTNUT LAND RD & SADDLE RIDGE RD
6:30am CHESTNUT LAND RD & STOCKYARD CT
6:30am 330 CHESTNUTLAND ROAD

6:31lam CHESTNUT LAND RD & WEATHERVANE DR
6:33am CHESTNUTLAND RD @ WALKER BROOK DR
6:34am 458 CHESTNUTLAND RD

6:35am CHESTNUT LAND & WALKER BROOK U-TURN
6:35am CHESTNUTLAND RD & HAWTHORNE LANE
6:37am 373 CHESTNUTLAND RD

6:40am 122 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD

6:41am WASHINGTON RIDGE CUL-DE-SAC

6:43am 79 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD

6:44am 35/29 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD

6:47am BUCKINGHAM RD & CORNELL RD

© 00 N o O B~ W N

N O e o e =
~N o o0~ W N P O



18 6:49am CORNELL RD & STERLING DR

19 6:52am CHESTNUTLAND RD & STONE OAK DR
20 6:52am 171 CHESTNUTLAND RD

21 6:53am 167 CHESTNUTLAND RD

22 6:53am 161 CHESTNUTLAND RD

23 6:54am DORSET DR & WELLINGTON DR

24  6:55am 10 WELLINGTON DR

25 7:09am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

11 NMHS AM Ridge/Chapin
1 6:20am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:36am RIDGE RD & OLD HAYRAKE LN
6:36 am 285 RIDGE RD

6:37am RIDGE RD & AUTUMN LN

6:37am 70 GUERNSEY LN - ONE STOP
6:38am GUERNSEY LN - U-TURN

6:40am RIDGE RD & DOMINICK LN

6:43am CHAPIN RD & MEAD LN

6:44am CHAPIN RD RED BARN U-TURN
6:45am 85/90 CHAPIN RD

6:46am 73 CHAPIN RD

6:47am 31 BONNIE VIEW LN

6:48am BONNIE VU LN & DAIRY HILL RD
6:52am 100 LITTLEFIELD RD

6:53am BRENTWOOD RD & CHARTERHOUSE RD
6:53am BRENTWOOD RD & COBBLER LN
6:54am 9 COBBLERLN

6:54am COBBLE LN & CHARTERHOUSE RD
6:55am 9 CHARTERHOUSE RD

6:55am LITTLEFIELD RD & WADES LNDG
6:56am LITTLEFIELD RD & SURREY LN
7:13am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

© 00 N o O B~ W N

NN e e e e O i o e =
N B O © 0 N o 0o » W N P O

12 NMHS AM Upper Res/Second Hill
1 6:25am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:36 am UPPER RESERVOIR RD & MIA BELLA DR
6:37am  35/40 UPPER RESERVOIR ROAD

6:38am UPPER RESERVOIR RD & LINDEN TREE RD
6:39am 59 UPPER RESERVOIR RD

6:39am 67 UPPER RESERVOIR RD

6:40am UPPER RESERVOIR RD & BROADVIEW LN
6:42am UPPER RESERVOIR RD & GREAT BROOK RD
6:44am OLD PARKWOOD RD & HERITAGE DR
6:45am OLD PARKWOOD RD & SPICE LN

6:46am OLD PARKWOOD RD & STEPHANIE DR & STONECASTLE
RD

12 6:46am 4/8 MANOR RD

13 6:47am MANOR RD & ROUND TABLE RD

14 6:48am ROUND TABLE RD & CARRIAGE DR
15 6:48am CARRIAGE DR & STONECASTLE RD
16 6:49am 10 STONE CASTLE RD

17 6:50am 2 ESSEXRD

18 6:51am ESSEXRD & SAXONY DR

19 6:52am 61 LITTLEFIELD RD

20 6:57am OLD PARK LANE RD & PARK LN E
21 6:58am 37 PARK LANE E

22 6:58am PARKLNE & WOODCHUCK LN

23 6:59am BROOKVIEW LN & HOLLY LN

© 00 N o O B~ W DN

=
= O



24 7.00am BROOKVIEW LN CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN

25 7:02am HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD & HEACOCK LN

26 7.03am HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD & WEANTINOCK DR
27 7:03am HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD & WEANTINOCK DR
28 7:.04am 90 HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD

29 T7:06am HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD & DAWNS RD

30 7:.06am 9 HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD

31 7:18am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

13 NMHS AM Reservoir/Hartwell
1 6:27am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:41am 69 RESERVOIR RD

6:41am 56/58 RESERVOIR RD

6:42am RESERVOIR RD & APRIL DR

6:44am 99 RIDGE RD

6:45am HARTWELL RD & SILVER BIRCH U-TURN
6:48am RIDGE RD & FARMFIELD DR

6:49am 56 RIDGE RD

6:50am RIDGE CREST DR & CREST LN U-TURN
6:52am RIDGE RD & AMANDA LN

6:52am 31/29 RIDGE RD

6:53am HALLETTS RD & MULBERRY LN
6:55am 159 SECOND HILL RD

6:56am 149 SECOND HILL RD

6:57am 132 SECOND HILL RD

6:58 am 120 SECOND HILL RD

6:58 am 111 SECOND HILL RD

6:59am SECOND HILL RD & GRANITE RD
7:00am FARMERS LN & SECOND HILL RD
7:0lam 52 SECOND HILL RD

7:.02am 34 SECOND HILL RD

7:02am 22/23 SECOND HILL RD

7:03am 15/10 SECOND HILL RD

7:04am ELM STREET EXT & VIOLET HILL LN
7:.04am ELM STREET EXT & THOMAS LN
7:05am ELM STREET EXT & BROOKSIDE AVE
7:06 am EAST STREET SCHOOL - BOE (BOE)
7:06am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

© 00 N o O B~ W N

N RN NN RNRNNNRERRR 2 2 B B R R
® N o s WOWN P O © 0N O M WN R O

14 NMHS AM Beardslev Rd
6:20am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:33am MINE HILL RD & JUDDS BRIDGE RD
6:37am BEARDSLEY RD & CRYSTAL LN
6:37am BEARDSLEY RD & LANCE LN
6:38am 65 BEARDSLEY RD

6:39am BEARDSLEY RD & SUN POND LN
6:40am BEARDSLEY RD & GARNET LN
6:41am MINE HILL RD & FOX RIDGE DR
6:43am MINE HILL & BLUESTONE LN U-TURN
6:44am 119 MINE HILL RD

6:44am 113 MINE HILL RD

6:45am 103 MINE HILL RD

6:46am MINE HILL RD & TWIN RIDGE RD
6:47am  41/42 MINE HILL RD

6:48am MINE HILL RD & TWIN RIDGE RD
6:50 am  109/110 OLD RIDGE RD

6:50am 106 OLD RIDGE RD

6:51am 92 OLD RIDGE RD

6:52am TAYLOR RD & POSSUM LN

6:53am TAYLOR RD & GATE HOUSE RD

© 00 N o O~ W DN

I e e S R S i =
O © N O Ul WN R O



21
22
23
24
25
26

6:54 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:55 am
6:57 am
7:10 am

114 TAYLOR RD

TAYLOR RD & MCMAHON RD
TAYLOR RD & HILLCREST DR
TAYLOR RD & HALPINE RD

3/1 TAYLOR RD

NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

15 NMHS AM Taylor Rd

1

© 00 N o O B~ W DN

N I N T T R e e T e S S = T
W N P O © 0 N O Ul W N B O

6:35am
6:44 am
6:49 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:51 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:58 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:08 am
7:19 am

ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

16 DORWIN HILL RD

69 OLD RIDGE RD

63 OLD RIDGE RD

OLD RIDGE RD & EASTERN LN

44 OLD RIDGE RD

33 OLD RIDGE RD

OLD RIDGE RD & REVERE RD
JEFFERSON DR & REVERE RD
GLENBROOK DR & REVERE RD
GLENBROOK DR & RICHCONN DR
GLENBROOK DR & STANDISH RD
JEFFERSON DR & STANDISH RD

OLD RIDGE RD & STANDISH RD

OLD TURNPIKE RD W & WINSTON WAY
MAPLEWOOD DR & DEBRA LN
MAPLEWOOD DR & PLEASANT VIEW RD
MAPLEWOOD DR & PLEASANT VIEW RD
DORWIN HILL RD & HIGH MEADOW RD
37 DORWIN HILL RD

DEAN RD & DORWIN HILL RD

DEAN RD & DORWIN HILL RD

NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

16 NMHS AM Town Farm

1

© 00 N o OB~ W DN

N RN NN RNNRR R B B B 2R R
O B W N P O © © N o 0o W N B O

6:25 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:33 am
6:33 am
6:34 am
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:38 am
6:39 am
6:39 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:43 am
6:43 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:46 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:54 am

ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION
PROSPECT HILL RD & BEARD DR
PROSPECT HILL RD & PINE VIEW CIR
32 TOWN FARM RD

35 TOWN FARM RD

7/10/11 MEREDITH LN

16/18/19/21 MEREDITH LN

MEREDITH CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN

54 TOWN FARM RD

TOWN FARM RD & SMITH LN

TOWN FARM RD & OLD FARMS LN

92 TOWN FARM RD

106 TOWN FARM RD

2 HINE HILL RD

HINE HILL RD & BURNHAM RD

42 HINE HILL RD

HINE HILL RD & SUNRISE LN

4 SUNRISE LN

SUNRISE LN CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN

5 HINE HILL RD

41 BRIDGEWATER RD

PROSPECT HILL & MEADOW RIDGE LN
PROSPECT HILL & CHICKEN HILL RD
4/13 REYNOLDS FARM RD

REYNOLDS FARM LN & MELISSA LN



26 6:56am HAPLINE RD & CHRISTINE LN

27 6:56am ALLISON LN CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN

28 6:57am 7 ALLISON LN

29 6:59am 17 REYNOLDS FARM

30 7:00am 121 PROSPECT HILL RD.

31 7:01am PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT PL
32 7:0lam PROSPECT HILL RD & MALLETTS LN
33  7:14am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

17 NMHS AM Park Ln
1  6:30am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:37am 34 EAST ST - ROUTE 202 - PM RIDE BUS 10

6:39am  26/30 POPLAR ST - ROUTE 202 - PM RIDE BUS 10
6:41am 24 PARK LANE RD - ROUTE 202 - PM RIDE BUS 10
6:42am PARK LANE RD & HOWLAND DR

6:44am PARK LANE RD & GREENFIELD CT - PM RIDE BUS 9

6:46am MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE & MOUNTAIN VIEW DR - PM RIDE
BUS 9
8 6:47am  MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE & MOUNTAIN VIEW TER - PM RIDE

BUS 9

9 6:48am MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD & MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE - PM
RIDE BUS 9

10 6:51am CATHRYN ST & RUSSELING RDG

11  6:52am 7/9 RUSSELING RIDGE RD

12 6:53am 16 RUSSELING RIDGE RD

13  6:56am 55 PARK LANE RD

14  6:57am PARK LANE WEST & OLD ORCHARD LN
15 6:58am PARK LANE WEST & BIRCHWOOD DR
16 6:59am 36 BIRCHWOOD DR

17 6:59am BIRCHWOOD DR & PARK LN W

18 7:16am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

~N o o b~ W N

18 NMHS AM Up Wellsville/Down Park Ln
1 6:30am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

2 6:36am 16 BRIDGE ST

3 6:37am RAILROAD ST & BANK ST

4 6:37am RAILROAD ST & BOARDMAN TER

5 6:38am 129 RAILROAD ST

6 6:38am  6/8/10 WELLSVILLE AVENUE

7 6:39am WELLSVILLE AVE & SUMMIT ST

8 6:40am  WELLSVILLE AVE & BRIGHTON HILL LN
9 6:41am WELLSVILLE AVE & CANTERBURY ARMS
10 6:43am 238 WELLSVILLE AV

11  6:44am WELLSVILLE AVE & CANTERBURY RD
12 6:46am 2 PAPERMILL RD

13 6:47am 27/28 PAPER MILL RD

14  6:47am 34 PAPER MILL RD

15 6:51am 123 PAPERMILL RD

16 6:52am 136 PAPER MILL RD

17 6:53am PAPER MILL RD & STONE TENT RD

18 6:59am 8 VAN CARRD

19 7:00am VAN CARRD & OLD LANTERN RD

20 7:01am 18 VAN CARRD

21 7:05am 358 WELLSVILLE AVE

22 7:05am 341 WELLSVILLE AVE

23 T7:06am 307 WELLSVILLE AVE

24 T7:08am WELLSVILLE AVE & ASPETUCK VILLAGE
25 7:09am 147 WELLSVILLE AVE

26 7:10am WELLSVILLE AVE & JEWEL LN

N
~

7:10am  WELLSVILLE AVE & PLEASANT ST



28 7:1lam 45WELLSVILLE AVE

29 T7:12am WELLSVILLE AVE & HOUSATONIC AVE
30 7:13am 19 BRIDGE ST

31 7:22am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

19 NMHS AM Sunnv Vallev/Lone Oak
6:43am 0 ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:45am DANBURY RD & DODD RD

6:49am SUNNY VALLEY RD & HOWE RD

6:49am SUNNY VALLEY RD & SHERWOOD DR
6:52am SUNNY VALLEY RD & TOWN VIEW DR
6:52am 26 SUNNY VALLEY RD

6:52am SUNNY VALLEY RD & SUMMIT DR

6:55am 90 DANBURY RD

6:58am DANBURY RD & BLUE BONNET KNLS
6:59am 248 DANBURY RD

6:59am DANBURY RD & WILLOW SPRINGS

7:03am OLD TOWN PARK RD & HILLTOP VIEW RD
7:04am HILLTOP VIEW LN & HILLTOP VIEW RD
7:.05am HILLTOP VIEW RD & WILLOW LN & WYNWOOD DR
7:06 am 129 WYNWOOD DR

7:.07am  WYNWOOD DR & CANNON LN

7:08am LONE OAK DR & FENWAY DR

7:08am 125 LONE OAK DR

7:09am LONE OAK DR & ASPEN WAY

7:12am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

© 00 N O OB~ W N

N e e e e o e
© © 0 ~N O Ul WN P O

20 NMHS AM Pumpkin Hill
1 6:38am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:43am 89 PUMPKIN HILL RD

6:43am 4 ERICKSON RD

6:45am 48 ERICKSON RD

6:45am ERICKSON RD & MOREY RD

6:48am OLD PUMPKIN HILL RD & JUNE RD
6:49am OLD PUMPKIN HILL RD & TURKEY TROT RD
6:50am OLD PUMPKIN HILL RD & MCKAYLA DR
6:50 am 234 PUMPKIN HILL RD

6:52am PUMPKIN HILL RD & BOXWOOD LN

6:54 am RAJCULA FARM RD CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN
6:56 am  299/295 PUMPKIN HILL RD

6:57am 10 NEW BRIDGE RD

6:59am 16/20 GREENVIEW RD

6:59am GREENVIEW RD & BARNES LN U-TURN
7:.00am GREENVIEW RD & IDAWAY DR

7:03am PUMPKINHILL RD & LISACT

7:04am PUMPKIN HILL RD & ARLI CT

7:04am PUMPKINHILL RD & LILLINONAH RIDGE DR
7:06 am 233 PUMPKIN HILL RD

7:06 am  PUMPKIN HILL RD & LESTER LN

7:08am PUMPKIN HILL RD & DOGWOOD DR
7:08am 151 PUMPKIN HILL RD

7:09am 127 PUMPKIN HILL RD

7:10am  123/121 PUMPKIN HILL RD

7:10am 111 PUMPKIN HILL RD

7:11am 106 PUMPKIN HILL RD

7:11am PUMPKIN HILL RD & INDIAN RIDGE RD
7:12am  INDIAN RIDGE RD & ARROWHEAD PL
7:13am  3/1 INDIAN RIDGE RD

7:13am 7 WAMPUM DR

7:18am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

© 00 N o OB~ W N

W W WRNRNRNDNNRNNRNDRERRR B 2 2 B B P
N P O © ® N o0 008 O NP O © 0 ~N O o b W N kP O



21 NMHS AM Carmen Hill

1

© 00 N o O B~ W DN

W oW W W W WWWWRNNRNRNDNDRNRNDNDIERRR B2 B B B B B
©® N OO s ®N P O © N0 (s WRNRP O © 0N O U WN B O

6:25 am
6:32 am
6:34 am
6:37 am
6:39 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:43 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:45 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:47 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:57 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:04 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:07 am
7:09 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:12 am
7:13 am
7:16 am

ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

456 DANBURY RD

520 DANBURY RD

DANBURY RD & BROOKFIELD TOWNLINE U-TURN
567 DANBURY RD

40/48 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S
CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & STONE LEDGE RD
23 CARMEN HILL RD

31 CARMEN HILL RD #1

CARMEN HILL RD & ORMSBY LN

CARMEN HILL RD & WARWICK DR

170 CARMEN HILL RD

174 CARMEN HILL

178 CARMEN HILL RD

183/188 CARMEN HILL

196 CARMEN HILL #2

CARMEN HILL RD & OVERLOOK DR

CARMEN HILL RD & SOUTHEAST TRL

241 CARMEN HILL RD 2

OVERLOOK DR & FOREST DR

41/37 OVERLOOK DR

OVERLOOK DR & SHORT DR

134 CARMEN HILL RD

128 CARMEN HILL RD

CARMEN HILL RD & RED CEDAR DR

897 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD SOUTH

902/903 CANDLEWOOD LK RD S

LAKE CLUB - U-TURN

CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & MOUNTAIN DR
827 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S

CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & CANDLESET COVE RD
795/793 CANDLEWOOD LK RD S

CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & WARNER PT
CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & CANDLWOOD HTS
CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & HAVILAND RD
SULLIVAN RD & SULLIVAN FARM

79 SULLIVAN RD - PM RIDE BUS 19

NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

22 NMHS AM Grove St

1

© 00 N o O B~ W N

e e N o
o oA W N P O

6:40 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:00 am

ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION
WEST ST & NICHOLAS SQUARE
32 WEST ST.

44 WEST ST

SOUTH MAIN ST & MIDDLE ST
FORDYCE RD & UPPER VALLEY DR
FORDYCE CT & FORDYCE RD
40A FORDYCE RD

FORDYCE HTS & FORDYCE RD
FORDYCE RD & VALLEY DR

86 FORDYCE RD

121 GROVE ST

GROVE ST & OLD GROVE ST
SOUTH AVE & HIGH ST

80 GROVE ST

92 GROVE ST



17 7:00am GROVE ST & BOSTWICK PL

18 7:00am 106/104 GROVE STREET

19 7:01lam 133/129 GROVE ST

20 7:01am 141 GROVE ST

21 7:02am GROVE ST & ANDERSON AVE

22 7:03am 197 GROVE ST

23 T7:06am 301 GROVE ST

24 T7:09am LANESVILLE RD & LANESVILLE RD
25 T7:10am 23 LANESVILLE RD

26 7:11am LANESVILLE RD CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN
27 T7:12am LANESVILLE RD & HARRY BROOK VLG
28 7:17am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

51 NMHS/SMS AM Stillson Feeder
1 6:10am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:25am 678 KENT RD

6:26 am 24 GAYLORD RD

6:28am CEDAR HILL RD & DONNA DR
6:30am 82 GAYLORD RD

6:31am 92 GAYLORD RD

6:36am STILSON HILL RD & LILY POND TRAIL
6:37am 158 STILSON HILL RD

6:38am 148 STILSON HILL RD

6:38am STILSON HILL RD & HAY MEADOW
6:39am 138 STILLSON HILL RD

6:39am 132 STILSON HILL RD

6:43am RTE 37 & EVERGREEN LN U-TURN
6:45am 93 SHERMAN RD

6:45am RT 37 & STILSON HILL RD - TRANSFER SMS STUDENTS
(STILL)

16 7.00am 90 DANBURY RD
17 7:08am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

© 00 N o O B~ W N

e e o e
o b W N P O

50 NHS/SMS AM Rooster Tail Feeder
1 6:35am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:42am HOUSATONIC AVE & YOUNGFIELD RD
6:44am ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & GLEN RIDGE CT
6:45am ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & TWO RIVERS LN
6:53am 26 DEER WOODS DR

6:55am DEER WOODS DR CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN
6:58am 20 ROOSTER TAIL HOLLOW

6:59am GREGORY/VISTA DR- TRANSFER OFF NMHS (GREG)
7:00am GREGORY DR & VISTA DR

7:0lam 236 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

7:0lam ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & FIELDSTONE LN
7:02am 278/282 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

7:03am 298 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

7:04am PUTNAM RD & CHINMOY LN

7:04am 29 PUTNAM RD

7:05am 11/17 PUTNAM RD

7:07am ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & ELBO DR

7:.07am ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & DANVERS RD
7:08am 330 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

7:08am ASPETUCK PINES DR & ASPETUCK RIDGE RD
7:09am 358 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

7:11am W MEETINGHOUSE RD & CARLS LN
7:16am VAN CAR RD & OLD LANTERN RD

7:17am 27 VAN CAR RD

7:18am 7 VAN CARRD

7:23am SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)

© 00 N O OB~ W N

NN RNNNRNRNRRR R 2 2 B B B
O U B WNREP O O© 0 ~N OO Ul M WN B O



26 NMHS & SMS AM + transfer
1 6:20am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:46 am INDIAN TRAIL RD & GAFFNEY RD U-TURN
6:48am 476 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

6:50 am  425/426/428 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

6:51am LONG MOUNTAIN RD & MELANIE LN
6:52am LONG MOUNTAIN RD & BASS RD

6:53am  373/372 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

6:54am HINE RD & NORTHERN VIEW DR

7:00am 130 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

7:01lam 119 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

7:0lam 111 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

7:03am LONG MOUNTAIN RD & GRANDVIEW LN
7:.03am 5VISTADRIVE

7:04am GREGORY/VISTA DR - TRANSFER OFF NMHS (GREG)
7.07am CORNWALL DR & ADAMS LN UTURN
7:08am 16 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

7:10am 30 MERRYALL RD

7:11am 26 MERRYALL RD

7:12am MERRYALL RD & BUCKS ROCK RD
7:12am BUCKS ROCK RD & E BUCK ROCK RD
7:16am 117 PAPER MILL RD

7:18am PAPER MILL RD & STONE TENT RD
7:21lam SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)

© 00 N o OB~ W DN

NN NN R P R B R B R
W NP O © N U~ WN R O



08/01/2018

shed times.
litions.
der as



	Sheet1

